
Grimes 4-H         Hello, My Name is_____________________________ 
2018 PECAN ORDER FORM           My 4-H Club Is_____________________________ and the Manager is_________________________     

                                                        
Money & Order Sheet due to Extension Office on OCTOBER 5, 2018      Please pay when order is placed,  make checks Payable to: Grimes 4-H 

Pecan Orders 
Delivered second 

week of 
November! 

 
Texas 

Crop New 
Pecan 
Halves 

 
Texas 
New 
Crop 
Pecan 
Halves 

 
Texas 
New 
Crop 
Pecan 
Pieces 

 
Texas New 
Crop Pecan 

Pieces 

 
Gift 

Round 
Praline 
Pecans 

 
Frosted 
Pecan 
Assort. 

 

 
Milk 
Choc. 
Assort. 

 
Bag 

Choc. 
Pecans 

 
Bag 

Cinn. 
Pecans 

 
Bag 

Roasted 
Cashews 

 
Bag 

Shelled 
Walnuts 

 
Pistachios 

 

 
Shelled 

Raw 
Spanish 
Peanuts 

 
Bag 

Choc. 
Peanuts 

 
Trail 
Mix 

 

 
Bag 

Roasted, 
Salted 

Peanuts 

 
Bag Hot 
& Spicy 
Cajun 

Peanuts 

 
Bag 

Honey 
Toasted 
Peanuts 

 
 
   
 
 
  

   
Name:  

 
1 lb. 

$10.50 

 
5 lb. 

$48.00 

 
1 lb. 

$10.25 

 
5 lb. 

$47.00 

 
14.5 oz. 
$15.00 

 
12.8 oz. 
$15.00 

 
19 oz. 
$15.00 

 
1 lb. 

$10.00 

 
1 lb. 

$10.00 

 
1 lb. 
$9.00 

 
1 lb. 
$9.00 

 
1 lb. 
$9.00 

 
3 lb. 

$10.00 

 
1 lb. 
$6.00 

 
1 lb. 
$6.75 

 
1 lb. 
$5.75 

 
1 lb. 
$5.75 

 
1 lb. 
$5.75 

 
 
$Total$ 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

                    

                    


